Landesmeisterschaft 2006
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Mitgliedsnummer
28453
27437
29372
8902
8913
19933
20893
24934
34114
24863
14440
8848
26797
27436
16562
25859
9773
7515
12052
26483
13651
26189
25272
30588
15906
14437
26536
32004

Name

Groll, Thomas
Sillmann, Simone
Kaufmann, Torsten
Konig, Jurgen
Lienert, Arndt
Schuldes, Daniel
Trott, Bernd-Eugen
Baumbach, Ingo
Voigt, Axel
Lehmann, Norbert
Bayer, Bernhard
Johansson, Dirk
Hildebrandt, Jura
Sillmann, Norbert
Fischer, Achim
Koch, Maik
Berger, Jorg
Bothe, Siegfried
Neugebauer, Udo
Hofmann, Stefan
Schréter, Hartmut
Grof, Hubert
Edenlehmoser, Peter
Burkhardt, Jan
Voigt, Michael
Schréter, Marcel
Wehner, Thorsten
Spangenberg, Uwe

Ergebnisse Einzelwertung PP1

SLG

SLG Koérner

SLG Rennsteigschitzen e.V.
SLG Rennsteigschiitzen e.V.
SLG Schiitzenges.Klettbach e.V.
SLG Schiitzenges.Klettbach e.V.
SLG Beulwitz

SLG Trigleben

SLG Trigleben

SLG Gotha 1996

SLG PSV Erfurt

SLG Nordhausen

SLG PSV Erfurt

SLG PSV Erfurt

SLG Rennsteigschiitzen e.V.
SLG PSV Erfurt

SLG Bundeswehr Thiringen
SLG Apoldaer Schitzenbund e.V.
SLG Unstrut-Hainich

SLG Erfurter Justiz

SLG Nesseschiitzen Stockhausen/E.

SLG Nordhausen

SLG Gotha 1996

SLG Weimar

SLG Bundeswehr Thiringen
SLG Bundeswehr Thiringen
SLG Nordhausen

SLG Rhon/Werra

SLG Erfurter Justiz

Mannschaft
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Ergebnis
278
278
275
271
270
268
265
263
261
256
253
253
253
251
251
249
249
249
248
248
247
246
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239
239
236


Michael
Highlight

Michael
Highlight
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29
30
31
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

28407
36179
9634

9329

18639
22866
32483
27072
29099
36905
14937
23999
24332
24710
16977
8321

15329
12678
34112
21234
26101
31736
22082
31743
11604
32920
34197

Trautvetter, Maik
Ruff, Andreas
Elstner, Rene
Fallsack, Andreas
Anschiitz, Sven
Koch, Winfried
Other, Hartmut
Gerlach, Matthias
Hochmuth, Michael
Ebert, Gunter
Willfahrt, Heiko
Zirker, Norbert
Schlegel, Franco
Ottilie, Falko
Konig, Annette
Schibel, Hardy
Schlieder, Manfred
Moller, Rolf
Amling, Martin
Sippel, Stephan
Nottrodt, Thomas
Ausmeier, Kim Hartmut
Immisch, Dieter
Peter, Uwe

Kihn, Hans Joachim
Eitel, Lothar
Ponick, Hans-Georg

Ergebnisse Einzelwertung PP1

SLG Rhén/Werra
SLG Nordhausen

SLG Schauenburg-Horst Friedrichroda
SLG Apoldaer Schiitzenbund e.V.

SLG Erfurter Justiz

SLG Hohnstein-Siidharz

SLG Rennsteigschiitzen e.V.
SLG Dickkopf Sondershausen
SLG Rhon/Werra

SLG Hanstein-Rusteberg
SLG Bundeswehr Thiringen
SLG Dickkopf Sondershausen
SLG Gotha 1996

SLG Dickkopf Sondershausen

SLG Schiitzenges.Klettbach e.V.

SLG Bundeswehr Thiringen
SLG Polizei-Combat-Schiitzen
SLG Trigleben

SLG Trigleben

SLG Erfurter Justiz

SLG Bundeswehr Thiringen
SLG Hanstein-Rusteberg
SLG Trigleben

SLG Hanstein-Rusteberg
SLG Trugleben

SLG Hohnstein-Siidharz

Einzelmitglied
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229
228
225
225
223
222
215
213
211
208
206
206
205
204
199
191
177
171
168
168
166
165
160
143
128
112
90
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